
CATALOG PRICE SHEET - CASES

AB=BLACK, AG=GOLD, AS=SILVER

Portable Case Pricing - 100 Series
COLOR MODEL WxDxH PAGE Each 4-11 12+

AG, AB 111 34"x22"x2" 11 $165 $155 $145

AS 111 34"x22"x2" 11 $155 $145 $135

AG, AB 111SH 34"x22"x2" 10 $165 $155 $145

AS 111SH 34"x22"x2" 10 $155 $145 $135

AG, AB 113 34"x22"x3.375" 11 $165 $155 $145

AS 113 34"x22"x3.375" 11 $155 $145 $135

AG, AB 113SH 34"x22"x3.375" 10 $165 $155 $145

AS 113SH 34"x22"x3.375" 10 $155 $145 $135

AG, AB 121 22"x22"x2" 10 $155 $145 $135

AS 121 22"x22"x2" 10 $145 $135 $125

AG, AB 123 22"x22"x3.375" 10 $155 $145 $135

AS 123 22"x22"x3.375" 10 $145 $135 $125

AG, AB 144 34"x22"x25" 11 $360 $350 $340

AS 144 34"x22"x25" 11 $340 $440 $430

AB=BLACK, AG=GOLD, AS=SILVER

Deluxe Cases,  Mirrored or Glass Doors - 200 Series
COLOR MODEL WxDxH PAGE Each 4-7 8+

AG, AB, AS 221 22"x22"x11" $450 $420 $390

AG, AB, AS 231 34"x22"x11" 4 $570 $540 $510

AG, AB, AS 232 34"x22"x22" 8 $670 $640 $610

AG, AB, AS 233 34"x22"x16" $630 $600 $570

AG, AB, AS 241 34"x16"x11" $500 $470 $440

AG, AB, AS 242 34"x16"x16" $580 $550 $520

AG, AB, AS 252 16"x16"x24" 6 $470 $440 $410

AG, AB, AS 253 16"x16"x34" 6 $510 $480 $450

AG, AB, AS 262 34"x11"x22" 7 $630 $600 $570

AG, AB, AS 263 22"x11"x34" 7 $640 $610 $580

Deluxe Shell Cases,  No Doors - 400 Series
COLOR MODEL WxDxH PAGE Each 4-7 8+

AG, AB, AS 431 34"x22"x11" 9 $370 $350 $330

AG, AB, AS 431A 34"x22"x11" 9 $340 $320 $300

AG, AB, AS 432 34"x22"x22" 9 $520 $500 $480

AG, AB, AS 432A 34"x22"x22" 9 $480 $460 $440

Carry Cases
Case MODEL WxDxH PAGE Each 4+

BFC 3 35"x24"x4" 18 $185 $175

BFC 3A 35"x24"x4" 18 $215 $205

BFC 4 35"x24"x5" 18 $195 $185

BFC 4A 35"x24"x5" 18 $225 $215

BFC 6 35"x24"x7" 18 $205 $195

BFC 6A 35"x24"x7" 18 $235 $225

BFC 253 35.5"x18"x5" 18 $175 $165

BFC 253A 26"x18"x5.5" 18 $205 $195

BFC 123 25"x25"x4" $185 $175

BFC 123A 25"x25"x4" $215 $205





• 14 •  G lass Display U nits
A. S FGC2 1.75
B .  S FGC3  2.00
C.  S FGC3S 3.00
D. S FGC4 2.25
E . S FGC4S 3.00
F. S F G C -S c re w 0. 20
G. S FGC-Hinge 5.00 E ach
H. S FGC-Hasp 3.00 Pair
I. S FGC-Lock 7.50
J . S FGD18 140.50 (W ithout base)
K. S FGD04 61.50 (W ithout pad)
L. S FGD07 103.00 (Includes lock)
M . S FGD08 157.50 (Includes lock)
N. S FGD09 175.00 (Includes lock)

• 16 • Light Support Poles
1-3 4-11 12+

A. BLPOLE 28.00 25.00 22.00
B. BLBASE 25.00 23.00 21.00

BLBASE2 25.00 23.00 21.00
C. BLSPLITTER 30.00 27.00 24.00
D. BLCAP 10.00
E. BLOUTRIGGER 33.00 30.00 27.00
F. BLPOLE/L-TOP 12.00 10.80 9.60
G. BLPOLE/ T-TOP 25.00 22.50            20.00
H. BLPOLE/EXTENDER 25.00 22.50 20.00
I. BLCENTER 10.00
J. BL90 8.00
K. B LT 12.00
F* BLPOLE/L-TOP-16"L 20.00 18.00 16.00
G* BLPOLE/ T-TOP-36"L 30.00 27.00 24.40

Carrying Cases & Carts
1-3 4+

A. B FC3 185.00 175.00
B FC3A  215.00 205.00

B .  B FC4  195.00 185.00
B FC4A  225.00 215.00

C. B FC6 205.00 195.00
B FC6A  235.00 225.00

D. B FC253 175.00 165.00
B FC253A  205.00 195.00

E .  B FC252  185.00 175.00
B FC252A  215.00 205.00

F. B F C S T R A P 12.00 10.00

G. B FCFOAM .25 3.00
B FCFOAM .5  6.00

H. E K750 200.00
I. E K600 160.00

E K800 220.00
J . E K001 109.00
K. ATA style cases (Call for quote)

Tray Carrying Cases
1 2-11 12+

A. CTCR 09 
B .  CTCR 12 
C.  CTCR 15 
D.  CTCR 18 
E .  CTCR 218 
F.  CTCR 312 

Covered Trays
1-5 6-24 25-99 100+

A. TDM 1 19.00 17.10 15.20 11.40
TDM 1.5 20.00 18.00 16.00 12.00
TDM 2 21.00 18.90 16.80 12.60
TDM 3 22.00 19.80 17.60 13.20
TDM 4 23.00 20.70 18.40 13.80

B . TDM H1 15.00 13.50 12.00 9.00
TDM H1.5 16.00 14.40 12.80 9.60
TDM H2 17.00 15.30 13.60 10.20

C. TDM T1 14.00 12.60 11.20 8.40
TDM T1.5 15.00 13.50 12.00 9.00
TDM T2 16.00 14.40 12.80 9.60

• 17 •  Lighting

A. BLQ113 (G, S, B) 110.00 104.00 100.00

(B )B LA CK , (S )S ILV E R , (G )G OLD 1-3 4-11 12+

B. BLQ263 (G, S, B)
C. BLQ253 (G, S, B)
D. BLQTRAN 30.00 27.00 24.00
E. BLQHANGERS 6.00 (pair)

BLQBRACKET 6.00 (pair)
F. BL28 (BK or WH) 42.00 39.00 36.00
G. BL29 (BK or WH) 58.00 55.00 52.00
H. BL02 (BK or WH) 38.00 35.00 32.00
I. BL09 (BK or WH) 48.00 45.00 42.00
J. BLO8 (BK or WH) 30.00 28.00 26.00
K. BLQTOTA  185.00

BLQTOTA CORD 42.50
BLQTOTA CORD EURO 52.00
BLQTOTA SHIELD 10.50

L. BLOTT LITE *Discontinued
M. BLSTRIP 15.00
N. BLQB100*                               *Discontinued

BLQB100D                             *Discontinued
BLQB75 *Discontinued

O. BLOTT BULB *Discontinued
P. BLQB20 4.00 3.00 2.00
Q. BLQB500 6.00 5.00 4.00

BLQB300 6.00 5.00 4.00
R. BLQADP 3.00 2.50 2.00
S. BLQADPH *Discontinued

110.00 104.00 100.00
110.00 104.00 100.00

LED Strip Lights

(B )B LA CK , (S )S ILV E R , (G )G OLD (C) COOL, (W) WARM, (M) MIXED

1-3 4-11 12+(LIGHT) (HOUSING)(LENGTH)

Light is available in three color temperatures:

Warm (W), approximately 3000K 
Cool (C),  approximately 6000K 

Mix (M),  blends the warm and cool LED for around 5000K 

• 18 •

• 19 •

• 16 •

• 20 •

ARIZONA CASE
TO ORDER CALL TOLL FREE: 1•800•528•0195

ARIZONA CASE a Division of Case & Display Inc., Glendale, Arizona 623•931•3691 – FAX 623•931•3692

• DISPLAY PRICING - Prices are for velvet, leatherette and
standard suede fabrics. For Charisma Suede colors, add 20%
to prices shown. For two-tone displays, add 20%.

• SPECIAL ORDERS - If you haven’t found the item you’re looking
for in the catalog, please call and inquire about having it
custom made. We will do everything we can to get you
exactly what you need.

• PRICING - Prices are net. Discounts are for quantity purchases
of the same item. Please call for pricing on larger quantities if
necessary. We try to keep our prices as competitive as

possible. Prices are subject to change without notice.
• SHIPPING - Orders for in stock items are generally shipped

within 24 hours. If items must be manufactured every effort is
made to meet your deadlines. Every attempt is made to ship
each order the most economical way. UPS ground is standard.
Next-day, two-day, and three-day services are available. UPS,
Federal Express and others cannot deliver to P.O. boxes. All
shipping charges are the customer's responsibility.

• ORDER EARLY - Although in-stock items are almost always
shipped within 24 hours, we recommend allowing some extra

time before your anticipated deadline. Special orders or out of
stock merchandise may take up to four weeks to produce, so
please call us as soon as you determine what you need.

• SATISFACTION GUARANTEE - Any catalog item can be
returned within 30 days for exchange, credit or refund.

• EMAIL - info@arizonacase.com
• WEB SITE - arizonacase.com
Arizona Case reserves the right to correct catalog errors in
product description or price.

LED Bulbs and Track Lights
Please see attached Update
For catalog pages 2-12

arizona case
Case Floorboards:VX113VX231VX262VX123VX241VX263VX253 

arizona case
EA             4-8$30.00       $27.00$30.00       $27.00$24.00       $21.60$24.00       $21.60$24.00       $21.60$20.00       $18.00$20.00       $18.00

arizona case
*VX113 Fits all 100 Series cases that are 34" x 22"*VX231 Fits all 200 Series cases that are 34" x 22"

arizona case
Fixture Floorboards are priced upon request.  Add 20% to all Floorboard pricing for premium fabrics.

arizona case


arizona case
110.00 104.00 100.00110.00 104.00 100.00110.00 104.00 100.00

arizona case
15"  BLED1 (c,w,m)   -  (G,S,B)       150.00     140.00   130.0021"  BLED2 (c,w,m)   -  (G,S,B)       165.00     155.00   145.0033"  BLED3 (c,w,m)   -  (G,S,B)       180.00     170.00   160.00         

arizona case

arizona case
Portable case lighting includes power supply and hangers

arizona case
Due to changes in demand, hard sided tray carriers are now only available by special order, and can be priced by request.  (Construction may vary from image)Please see Page 22 for alternative options 

arizona case
(standard houshold threads - works directly with items F-J on p.17)

arizona case
CATALOG PRICE SHEET

arizona case
CATALOG PRICESHEET - 2013 E

arizona case
Halogen case lights are discontinued, please see LED upgrade below

arizona case


arizona case
LED lighting offers more lumen per watt than halogen.  The color ranges from a warm "daylight" to a cool" daylight, which can be used to accentuate your different products.  We have found the "Mixed" to be beneficial on a wider variety of  merchandise.  It's not as stark as the white alone, and gives a more neutral light, averaging the light to work well on both ends of the visible spectrum.  

arizona case
1-3               4-11            12+40.00          36.00          Call45.00          40.00          Call65.00          59.00          52.0080.00          72.00          64.00

arizona case
BLEDB12  12W PAR38,    3-3500K or 6-6500KBLEDB18  18W PAR38,    3K, 4K or 5K 30 degreeBLEDB24   24W PAR38,    3-3500K or 6-6500K BLEDB35   35W PAR30,    3000K, 6000K or MIXED

arizona case
Track Light Equipment     

arizona case
BLTRUS (SWIVEL FIXTURE, 110V)BLTRCORD (POWER PLUG)BLTR96 (TRACK, 8 FOOT)BLTR48 (TRACK, 4 FOOT)BLTR27 (TRACK, 2 FOOT)BLTR90 (CONNECT, 90)BLTRFLEX (CONNECT, FLEX)BLTRSTRAIGHT (CONNECT, STRAIGHT)

arizona case
1-3               4+

arizona case
20.00            16.0029.00            22.0037.00            31.0028.00            24.0020.00            18.0019.00            15.0018.00            16.0012.00            10.00



1-5 6-24 25-99 100+

D. TDMP1 13.00 11.70 10.40 7.80
TDMP1.5 14.00 12.60 11.20 8.40

E. TSM1 19.00 17.10 15.20 11.40
TSM1.5 20.00 18.00 16.00 12.00
TSM2 21.00 18.90 16.80 12.60
TSM3 22.00 19.00 17.60 13.20
TSM4 23.00 20.70 18.40 13.80
TSMH1 15.00 13.50 12.00 9.00
TSMH1.5 16.00 14.40 12.80 9.60
TSMH2 17.00 15.30 13.60 10.20
TSMT1 14.00 12.60 11.20 8.40
TSMT1.5 15.00 13.50 12.00 9.00
TSMT2 16.00 14.40 12.80 9.60
TSMP1 13.00 11.70 10.40 7.80
TSMP1.5 14.00 12.60 11.20 8.40

F. TSMA1 20.00 18.00 16.00 12.00
TSMA1.5 22.00 19.80 17.60 13.20

• 21 • Trays

1-5 6-24 25-99 100+

A. TC.75 5.75 5.18 4.60 3.45
TC1 5.75 5.18 4.60 3.45
TC1.5 6.75 6.08 5.40 4.05
TC2 7.75 6.98 6.20 4.65
TC3 9.75 8.78 7.80 5.85
TC4 10.75 9.68 8.60 6.45

B. TCH1 5.50 4.95 4.40 3.30
TCH1.5 6.00 5.40 4.80 3.60
TCH2 6.50 5.85 5.20 3.90

C. TCT1 5.25 4.73 4.20 3.15
TCT1.5 5.75 5.18 4.60 3.45
TCT2 6.25 5.63 5.00 3.75

D. TCP1 4.75 4.28 3.80 2.61
TCP1.5 5.25 4.73 4.20 2.89

1-11 12+
E. CTCL12 15.00  12.50
F. CTCL18 20.00  16.67

• 22 • Economy Trays & Riker Mounts

1-11            12+             Case      # /Case
K. RKR2X3 6.00 5.10 3.90 72
L. RKR4X5 6.50 5.53 4.23 72
M. RKR5X6 7.50 6.38 4.88 72
N. RKR6X8 8.00 7.23 5.53 48
O. RKR8X12             10.00 8.50 6.50 36
P. RKR8X14 12.00           10.20 7.80 30
Q. RKR12X16 16.00 13.60          10.40 18
R. RKR14X21 30.00 19.50 19.50 12
S. RKR CLIP             2.00 1.70 1.30 100

12" and 24"

•  23 •  R  ing Ins  erts  ,  E  conom y  Tra y  P  a  ds
1-1 12-24 25. 99 100+

B . R IR 36  13 1.88 1.50
C. R IR 24  2.00 1.70 1.50 1.20
D. R IR 12  1.75 1.41 1.31 1.05

1-11 12-99 100-999 1000+
E . VTPX BK          3.00            2.55             2.10
F. V T P X R G 3.00             2.55            2.10
G .  V  T  P X W H      3.00          2.55          2.10
H . VTPX BKV       4.00            3.40             2.80

• 24 • Plastic Tray Liners

1-11 12-24 25-99 100-999 1000+

A. PL050 4.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.20
B. PL032 4.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.20
C. PL024 4.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.20
D. PL018 4.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.20
E. PL008 4.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.20
F. PL014 4.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.20
G. PL010 4.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.20
H. PL007L 4.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.20
I. PL007 4.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.20
J. PL115 4.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.20
K. PL201 4.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.20
L. PL202 4.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.20
M. PL204 4.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.20
N. PL206 4.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.20

1-11 12-24 25-99 100-999 1000+

O. PL208 5.00 4.00 3.55 3.10 2.60
P. PL210 4.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.20
Q. PL212 4.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.20
R. PL215 4.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.20
S. PLH004         2.50 2.00 1.76         1.53  1.30
T. PLH009 2.25 1.80 1.60 1.40 1.20
U. PLH016 2.25 1.80 1.60 1.40 1.20
V. PLH005 2.25 1.80 1.60 1.40 1.20

• 25 • Flocked Plastic Tray Liners

1-11 12-24 25-99 100-999 1000+

A. PLF050 5.00 4.00 3.55 3.10 2.60
B. PLF032 4.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.20
C. PLF024 4.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.20
D. PLF018 4.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.20
E. PLF008 4.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.20
F. PLF007L 4.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.20
G. PLF007 4.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.20
H. PLF010 4.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.20
I. PLF014 4.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.20
J. PLF028 4.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.20
K. PLFH004 2.50 2.00 1.76 1.53 1.30
L. PLFH009 
M. PLFH005 
N. PLFH016 

• 26 • Fabric Covered Tray Inserts

1-5 6-49 50+

A. VP50 26.75 22.74 20.06
B. VP32 24.75 21.04 18.56
C. VP24 22.75 19.34 17.06
D. VP18 20.75 17.64 15.56
E. VP14 20.50 17.43 15.38
F. VP10 16.50 14.03 12.38
G. VP07L 14.50 12.33 10.80
H. VP08 18.50 15.73 13.88
I. VEF24 22.75 19.34 17.06
J. VPH07 12.25 10.41 9.19
K. VPH04 8.25 7.01 6.19
L. VPH06 9.25 7.86 6.94
M. VPH09 10.25 8.71 7.69
N. VPH16 14.50 12.33 10.88
O. VPH12 12.25 10.41 9.19

1-5 6-24 25-99 100+

P. VTP 6.00 5.10 4.50 3.60
Q. VTPH 5.00 4.25 3.75 3.00
R. VTPT 4.00 3.40 3.00 2.40
S. VTPP 3.00 2.55 2.25 1.80

• 27 • Presentation Trays

1-5 6-11 12-24 25-99 100+

A. VT50 87.75 78.98 74.59 65.81 57.04
B. VT32 63.75 57.38 54.19 47.81 41.44
C. VT24 55.75 50.18 47.39 41.81 36.24
D. VT18 49.75 44.78 42.29 37.31 32.34
E. VTH16 41.00 36.90 34.85 30.75 26.65
F. VTH12 37.00 33.30 31.45 27.75 24.05
G. VTH09 33.00 29.70 28.05 24.75 21.45
H. VTH06 29.00 26.10 24.65 21.75 18.85

1-11 12-49 50+

I. VRP72 18.50 15.73 13.88
J. VRP36 16.50 14.03 12.38
K. VRP24 14.50 12.33 10.88
L. VRP12 12.25 10.41 9.19

1-5 6-24 25-99 100+

M. VT1 10.00 8.50 7.50 6.00
N. VT1.5 12.00 10.20 9.00 7.20
O. VTH1 8.00 6.80 6.00 4.80
P. VTT1 7.00 5.95 5.25 4.20
Q. VTP1 6.00 5.10 4.50 3.60

1-5 6-11 12-24 25-99 100+

1. VDPC 2.75 2.48 2.34 2.06 1.79
2. VDPEH 2.75 2.48 2.34 2.06 1.79
3. VDPEF 2.75 2.48 2.34 2.06 1.79
4. VDPPS 2.75 2.48 2.34 2.06 1.79
5. VDPES 2.75 2.48 2.34 2.06 1.79

• 28 • Stackable Display Trays
A.1. VTSF032 80.00 B. 1. VTSFH016 40.00

2. VTSF018 80.00 2. VTSFH009 40.00
3. VTSF008 80.00 3. VTSFH004 40.00
4. VTSFEF 80.00 4. VTSFHEF 40.00
5. VTSFRP 80.00 5. VTSFHRP 40.00
6. VTSFN02/08 80.00 6. VTSFHN01/04 40.00
7. VTSFBW 80.00 7. VTSFHBW 40.00
8. VTSFBD 80.00 8. VTSFHBD 40.00
9. VTSF014 80.00 9. VTSFH06 40.00

10. VTSFTP 80.00 10. VTSFHTP 40.00
11. VTSF 80.00 11. VTSFH 40.00

Call for custom sizing and quantity pricing

• 29 • Pads and Risers

1-5 6-11 12-24 25-99 100+

1. VKPS1 19.00 17.10 16.15 15.20 12.35

1-5 6-11 12-24 25-99 100+

2. VKPM1 21.00 18.90 17.85 16.80 13.65
3. VKPL1 33.75 30.38 28.69 27.00 21.94
4. VKPS2 21.00 18.90 17.85 16.80 13.65
5. VKPM2 25.25 22.73 21.46 20.20 16.41
6. VKPL2 40.00 36.00 34.00 32.00 26.00
7. VKPAS1R 21.00 18.90 17.85 16.80 13.65

VKPAS1L 21.00 18.90 17.85 16.80 13.65
8. VKPAM1R 23.00 20.70 19.55 18.40 14.95

VKPAM1L 23.00 20.70 19.55 18.40 14.95
9. VKPAL1R 35.75 32.18 30.39 28.60 23.24

VKPAL1L 35.75 32.18 30.39 28.60 23.24
10. VKPAS2R 23.00 20.70 19.55 18.40 14.95

VKPAS2L 23.00 20.70 19.55 18.40 14.95
11. VKPAM2R 27.25 24.53 23.16 21.80 17.71

VKPAM2L 27.25 24.53 23.16 21.80 17.71
12. VKPAL2R 42.00 37.80 35.70 33.60 27.30

VKPAL2L 42.00 37.80 35.70 33.60 27.30
13. VKS441 8.75 7.88 7.44 7.00 5.69
14. VKS442 10.75 9.68 9.14 8.60 6.99
15. VKS443 12.75 11.48 10.84 10.20 8.29
16. VKS444 14.75 13.28 12.54 11.80 9.59
17. VKS445 16.75 15.08 14.24 13.40 10.89
18. VKS446 18.75 16.80 15.94 15.00 12.19
19. VKS331 6.50 5.85 5.53 5.20 4.23
20. VKS332 8.50 7.65 7.23 6.80 5.53
21. VKS333 10.50 9.45 8.93 8.40 6.83
22. VKS334 12.50 11.25 10.63 10.00 8.13
23. VKS335 14.50 13.05 12.33 11.60 9.43
24. VKS336 16.50 14.85 14.03 13.20 10.73
25. VKR841 19.00 17.10 16.15 15.20 12.35
26. VKR842 22.00 19.80 18.70 17.60 14.30
27. VKR843 25.00 22.50 21.25 20.00 16.25
28. VKR844 28.00 25.20 23.80 22.40 18.20
29. VKO36 12.50 11.25 10.63 10.00 8.13
30. VKO69 17.00 15.30 14.45 13.60 11.05
31. VKO912 21.00 18.90 17.85 16.80 13.65
32. VKO1215 24.00 21.60 20.40 19.20 15.60
33. VKR06 12.75 11.48 10.84 10.20 8.29
34. VKR09 16.75 15.08 14.24 13.40 10.89
35. VKR12 20.75 18.68 17.64 16.60 13.49
36. VTPR03 4.50 4.05 3.83 3.60 2.93
37. VTPR05 5.50 4.95 4.68 4.40 3.58
38. VTPR07 6.50 5.85 5.53 5.20 4.23
39. VTPR09 8.50 7.65 7.23 6.80 5.53
40. VTPR12 10.50 9.45 8.93 8.40 6.83
41. VTPO36 5.50 4.95 4.68 4.40 3.58
42. VTPO69 8.50 7.65 7.23 6.80 5.53
43. VTPO912 10.50 9.45 8.93 8.40 6.83
44. VTPO1215 12.50 11.25 10.63 10.00 8.13
45. VTPCO75 8.50 7.65 7.23 6.80 5.53
46. VTPCO96 10.50 9.45 8.93 8.40 6.83
47. VTPCO118 12.50 11.25 10.63 10.00 8.13
48. VTPH03 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.25
49. VTPH05 6.00 5.40 5.10 4.80 3.90
50. VTPH07 8.00 7.20 6.80 6.40 5.20
51. VTPH09 10.00 9.00 8.50 8.00 6.50
52. VTPH12 12.00 10.80 10.20 9.60 7.80

• 30 • Risers

1-5 6-11 12+

A. VKH881 29.75 25.29 22.31
B. VKH882 33.75 28.69 25.31
C. VKH883 37.75 32.09 28.31
D. VKH884 41.75 35.49 31.31
E. VKH441 12.75 10.84 9.56
F. VKH442 14.75 12.54 11.06
G. VKH443 16.75 14.24 12.56
H. VKH444 18.75 15.94 14.06
I. VKH445 20.75 17.64 15.56
J. VKH446 22.75 19.34 17.06
K. VKH661 21.25 18.06 15.94
L. VKH662 25.25 21.46 18.94
M. VKH663 27.25 23.16 20.44
N. VKH664 29.25 24.86 21.94
O. VKAL 75.00 63.75 56.25
P. VKAS 50.00 42.50 37.50

• 31 • Ring Displays

1-5 6-11 12-24 25-99 100+

1. VRS211 9.50 8.55 8.08 7.13 6.18
2. VRS221 10.50 9.45 8.93 7.88 6.83
3. VRS231 11.50 10.35 9.78 8.63 7.48
4. VRS241 12.50 11.25 10.63 9.38 8.13
5. VRR211 10.50 9.45 8.93 7.88 6.83
6. VRR221 11.50 10.35 9.78 8.63 7.48
7. VRR231 12.50 11.25 10.63 9.38 8.13
8. VRR241 13.50 12.15 11.48 10.13 8.78
9. VRH211 10.50 9.45 8.93 7.88 6.83
10. VRH221 11.50 10.35 9.78 8.63 7.48
11. VRH231 12.50 11.25 10.63 9.38 8.13
12. VRH241 13.50 12.15 11.48 10.13 8.78
D. VRR8212 16.50 14.85 14.03 12.38 10.73
E. VRR8112 16.50 14.85 14.03 12.38 10.73
F. VRR816 14.50 13.05 12.33 10.88 9.43

ARIZONA CASE a Division of Case & Display Inc., Glendale, Arizona 623•931•3691 – FAX 623•931•3692

TO ORDER CALL TOLL FREE: 1•800•528•0195

arizona case
1.802.252.703.151.263.60

arizona case
1000+1.491.491.491.98

arizona case
1-11 12-24 25-99 100-999 1000+4.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.204.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.204.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.204.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.204.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.204.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.204.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.204.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.204.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.204.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.204.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.204.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.204.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.204.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.20

arizona case


arizona case
     5.00         4.00        3.55        3.10       2.60     Mix and match color or style for quantity. 

arizona case
     5.00         4.00        3.55        3.10       2.60     Mix and match color or style for quantity. 

arizona case
     5.00         4.00        3.55        3.10       2.60     Mix and match color or style for quantity. 

arizona case
5.00 4.00 3.55 3.10 2.604.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.204.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.204.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.204.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.204.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.204.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.204.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.204.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.204.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.202.25 1.80 1.60 1.40 1.20

arizona case
Mix and match color or style for quantity

arizona case
A.  TCXP1B.  TCXP1 WHC.  TCXP1.5D.  TCXP1.5 WH      TCXP2      TCXP2 WHE.  TCXP1HF.  TCXP1H WH

arizona case
Ea2.503.253.504.254.004.752.252.25

arizona case
Box2.002.753.003.753.504.252.002.00

arizona case
#/Box3030202016166060

arizona case
Carry Cases               1               12+G.  CTCL12 BKD       24.00         20.00H.  CTCL12               15.00         12.50i.    CTCL18               20.00         16.67      CTCL15 BKD      24.00          20.00

arizona case
  CTCL24A -  $95    HARDSIDED/     WHEELS, 24"  CTCL12A -  $80    HARDSIDED/     WHEELS, 12" locking w/ handleTSMAL2 - $28.00metal jeweler's tray w/ glass top, locking, 2.25"

arizona case
       VTPXH             2.00           1.70             1.40  (half size)

arizona case
1-1 12-24 25. 99 100+13 1.88 1.502.00 1.70 1.50 1.201.75 1.41 1.31 1.05

arizona case
3.752.752.502.25

arizona case
B.RIR36C.RIR24D.RIR12

arizona case
A. RIR72B. RIR36C. RIR24E. RIR12

arizona case
3.752.752.502.25

arizona case
3.752.752.502.25

arizona case
3.192.332.131.91

arizona case
3.752.752.502.25

arizona case
2.812.061.881.69

arizona case
2.251.601.501.35

arizona case
5.00 4.00 3.55 3.10 2.604.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.204.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.204.25 3.40 3.00 2.60 2.202.50 2.00 1.76 1.53 1.30

arizona case
2.50 2.00 1.76 1.53 1.302.25 1.80 1.60 1.40 1.202.25 1.80 1.60 1.40 1.202.25 1.80 1.60 1.40 1.20



1-5 6-11 12-24 25-99 100+

G. VRS111 8.25 7.43 7.01 6.19 5.36
H. VRR725 12.50 11.25 10.63 9.38 8.13
I. VRR111 8.25 7.43 7.01 6.19 5.36
J. VRR8116 48.00 43.20 40.80 36.00 31.20
K. VRR8118 50.00 45.00 42.50 37.50 32.50
L. VRR718 26.75 24.08 22.74 20.06 17.39
M. VRR717 26.75 24.08 22.74 20.06 17.39
N. VRS415 20.75 18.68 17.64 15.56 13.49
O. VRH617 33.00 29.70 28.05 24.75 21.45
P. VRH8110 48.25 43.43 41.01 36.19 31.36
Q. VRH412 20.75 18.68 17.64 15.56 13.49
13. VRW12 16.50 14.85 14.03 12.38 10.73
14. VRW04 12.50 11.25 10.63 9.38 8.13
15. VRW02 10.50 9.45 8.93 7.88 6.83
16. VRW01 8.25 7.43 7.01 6.19 5.36
17. VRF6 18.50 16.65 15.73 13.88 12.03
18. VRF3 12.50 11.25 10.63 9.38 8.13
19. VRF2 10.50 9.45 8.93 7.88 6.83
20. VRF1B 6.50 5.85 5.53 4.88 4.23
21. VRF1 5.25 4.73 4.46 3.94 3.41
22. VRD1 5.25 4.73 4.46 3.94 3.41

• 32 • Necklace Displays

1-5 6-11 12-24 25-99 100+

A. VN32 22.75 20.48 19.34 17.06 14.79
B. VN34 24.75 22.28 21.04 18.56 16.09
C. VN36 26.75 24.08 22.74 20.06 17.39
D. VN22 20.75 18.68 17.64 15.56 13.49
E. VN24 22.75 20.48 19.34 17.06 14.79
F. VN26 24.75 22.28 21.04 18.56 16.09
G. VN28 26.75 24.08 22.74 20.06 17.39
H. VN02 10.00 9.00 8.50 7.50 6.50
I. VN04 12.00 10.80 10.20 9.00 7.80
J. VN06 14.00 12.60 11.90 10.50 9.10
K. VN08 16.00 14.40 13.60 12.00 10.40
L. VNS09 21.75 19.58 18.49 17.06 14.14
M. VNS07 19.75 17.78 16.78 14.82 12.84
N. VNS05 17.50 15.75 14.88 13.14 11.38
O. VNR09 22.75 20.48 19.34 17.06 14.79
P. VNR07 20.75 18.68 17.64 15.56 13.49
Q. VNR05 18.50 16.65 15.73 13.88 12.03

• 33 • Neck Forms

1 2-11 12-24 25-99 100+

A. VN48 58.00 52.20 49.30 43.50 37.70
B. VN46 56.00 50.40 47.60 42.00 36.40
C. VN44 54.00 48.60 45.90 40.50 35.10
D. VN42 50.00 45.00 42.50 37.50 32.50
E. VN56 56.00 50.40 47.60 42.00 36.40
F. VN54 54.00 48.60 45.90 40.50 35.10
G. VN52 50.00 45.00 42.50 37.50 32.50
H. VN66 56.00 50.40 47.60 42.00 36.40
I. VN64 54.00 48.60 45.90 40.50 35.10
J. VN62 50.00 45.00 42.50 37.50 32.50
K. VCD18H 78.00 70.20 66.30 58.50 50.70

• 34 • Bracelet Displays

1-5 6-11 12-24 25-99 100+

A. VCPFOLD 20.00 18.00 17.00 15.00 13.00
B. VBHC4 20.75 18.68 17.64 15.56 13.49
C. VBHC8 24.75 22.28 21.04 18.56 16.09
D. VCD01 14.50 13.05 12.33 10.80 9.43
E. VCD08 20.50 18.45 17.43 15.38 13.33
F. VCD14 26.75 24.08 22.74 20.06 17.39
G. VBR1 6.75 6.08 5.74 5.06 4.39
H. VBR2 6.75 6.08 5.74 5.06 4.39
I. VBR6 9.00 8.10 7.65 6.75 5.85
J. VCR01 13.75 12.38 11.69 1.031 8.94
K. VBR6P 21.00 18.90 17.85 15.75 13.65
L. VBT7 25.00 22.50 21.25 18.75 16.25
M. VBBS2 12.50 11.25 10.63 9.38 8.13
N. VBBL2 14.75 13.28 12.54 11.06 9.59

• 35 • Chain & Watch Displays

1-5 6-11 12-24 25-99 100+

A. VCT05 22.00 19.80 18.70 16.50 14.30
B. VCT12 24.00 21.60 20.40 18.00 15.60
C. VCT18 26.00 23.40 22.10 19.50 16.90
D. VBP 10.00 9.00 8.50 7.50 6.50
E. VBP12 16.00 14.40 13.60 12.00 10.40
F. VCD15CH 30.00 27.00 25.50 22.50 19.50
G. VCD15H 20.00 18.00 17.00 15.00 13.00
H. VWH1 11.50 10.35 9.78 8.63 7.48
I. VWV1 11.50 10.35 9.78 8.63 7.48
J. VWHT3 38.00 34.20 32.30 28.50 24.70
K. VWT12 79.50 71.55 67.58 59.63 51.68
L. VWT4 36.00 32.40 30.60 27.00 23.40

• 36 • Earring Displays

1-5 6-11 12-24 25-99 100+

1. VPD11 5.25 4.73 4.46 3.94 3.41
2. VPD12 5.50 4.95 4.68 4.13 3.58
3. VPD13 5.75 5.18 4.89 4.31 3.74
4. VPD31 7.75 6.98 6.59 5.81 5.04
5. VPD32 8.00 7.20 6.80 6.00 5.20

1-5 6-11 12-24 25-99 100+

6. VPD33 8.25 7.43 7.01 6.19 5.36
7. VPD61 10.50 9.45 8.93 7.88 6.88
8. VPD62 10.75 9.68 9.14 8.06 6.99
9. VPD63 11.00 9.90 9.35 8.25 7.15
10. VED11 6.00 5.40 5.10 4.50 3.90
11. VED12 6.25 5.63 5.31 4.69 4.06
12. VED13 6.50 5.85 5.53 4.88 4.23
13. VED31 9.25 8.33 7.86 6.94 6.01
14. VED3 9.50 8.55 8.08 7.13 6.18
15. VED33 9.75 8.78 8.29 7.31 6.34
16. VED61 12.50 11.25 10.63 9.38 8.13
17. VED62 12.75 11.48 10.84 9.56 8.29
18. VED63 13.00 11.70 11.05 9.75 8.45
19. VEP11 5.50 4.95 4.68 4.13 3.58
20. VEP12 5.75 5.18 4.89 4.31 3.74
21. VEP13 6.00 5.40 5.10 4.50 3.90
22. VEP31 8.50 7.65 7.23 6.38 5.53
23. VEP32 8.75 7.88 7.44 6.56 5.69
24. VEP33 9.00 8.10 7.65 6.75 5.85
25. VEP61 11.50 10.35 9.78 8.63 7.48
26. VEP62 11.75 10.58 9.99 8.81 7.64
27. VEP63 12.00 10.80 10.20 9.00 7.80

• 37 • Earring & Pendant Displays

1-5 6-11 12-24 25-99 100+

A. VEPS18 16.50 14.85 14.03 12.38 10.73
B. VEPS6 10.50 9.45 8.93 7.88 6.83
C. VBRS1 10.50 9.45 8.93 7.88 6.83
D. VEP18 14.50 13.05 12.33 10.88 9.43
E. VEP6 8.25 7.43 7.01 6.19 5.36
F. VPR1 6.25 5.63 5.31 4.69 4.06
G. VPR2 6.75 6.08 5.74 5.06 4.39
H. VPDA1 6.25 5.63 5.31 4.69 4.06
I. VPDA2 6.50 5.85 5.53 4.88 4.23
J. VPDA3 6.75 6.08 5.74 5.06 4.39
K. VPDA6 12.50 11.25 10.63 9.38 8.13
L. VPDA5 12.50 11.25 10.63 9.38 8.13
M. VED2 6.50 5.85 5.53 4.88 4.23
N. VPD2H 6.25 5.63 5.31 4.69 4.06
O. VPD2 6.25 5.63 5.31 4.69 4.06
P. VPD2S 6.25 5.63 5.31 4.69 4.06
Q. VEF5 6.25 5.63 5.31 4.69 4.06
R. VEF1 4.25 3.83 3.61 3.19 2.76

• 38 • Countertop E arring Displays
1 2-11 12-24 25+

A. LY4192 64.00 54.40 51.20 44.80
B . LY4140 54.00 45.90 43.20 37.80
C. LY480 44.00 37.40 35.20 30.80
D. LS 164 20.00 17.00 16.00 14.00
E . LS 136 18.00 15.30 14.40 12.60
F. LY248 36.00 30.60 28.80 25.20
G. LY496 64.00 54.40 51.20 44.80

E arring Cards 1-11 12-49 50+
1. XE R C1.5 B K 7.00 5.60 4.34
2. XE R C1.5 B K GD
3. XE R C1.5 W H
4. XE R C1.5 W H S L
5. XE R C1 7.30 5.84 4.53
6. XE R C1 GD
7. XE R C1 S L
8. XE R C2 GR 9.00 7.20 5.58
9. XE R C2 B K
¥ XE R C3 GR * (2x3 CAR D) 12.25 9.80 7.60
10. XE R CH 6.25 5.00 3.88
* N ot S how n

• 39 • Countertop Displays

1 2-11 12-24 25+

A. LX219 168.00 142.00 134.00 117.60
B. LX217 136.00 115.6 108.8 95.20
C. LX216 92.00 78.20 73.60 64.40
D. LX212 69.00 58.65 55.20 48.30
E. LX4C 198.00 163.30 158.40 138.60
F. LX4CR 10.00 8.50 8.00 7.00
G. LX4CC 14.00 11.90 11.20 9.80
H. LX4CP 12.00 10.20 9.60 8.40
I. LX4CE1.5 14.00 11.90 11.20 9.80
J. LX4CE2 14.00 11.90 11.20 9.80
K. LS140C 22.00 18.79 17.00 15.47
L. LS120C 14.00 11.60 10.50 9.56
M. LS136C 21.00 17.79 16.00 14.65

• 40 • Countertop Displays

1 2-11 12-24 25+

A. LCT05X 19.50 17.55 15.00 13.65
B. LCT12X 26.00 22.10 20.00 18.20
C. LCT18X 32.50 27.62 25.00 22.75
D. LCT312X 41.60 37.44 32.00 29.12
E. LCT16X 20.80 17.68 16.00 14.56
F. LRS 12.00 10.20 9.60 8.40
G. LRR 10.00 8.50 8.00 7.00
H. LRT36 29.00 24.65 23.20 20.30
I. LX412A 45.50 38.68 35.00 31.85

1 2-11 12-24 25+

J. LX412 42.90 36.47 33.00 30.03
K. LX411 35.75 30.39 27.50 25.03
L. LX400 26.00 22.10 20.80 18.20

LX400A 30.00 25.50 24.00 21.00
M. LX410 40.00 34.00 32.00 28.00

LX410A 43.00 36.55 34.40 30.10
N. LX401 20.00 17.00 16.00 14.00
O. LX403 18.00 15.30 14.40 12.60
P. LX413 52.80 45.76 44.00 36.96
Q. LR5 (12) 4.00

LR5B (100)  36.00
R. LRC (12) 3.00

• 41 • Countertop Displays

1 2-11 12-24 25+

A. LXHX31 110.50 93.93 85.00 77.35
B. LXHX51 87.10 74.04 67.00 60.97
C. LXHX11 66.30 56.36 51.00 46.41
D. LXHX12 71.50 60.78 55.00 50.05
E. LXHX22 83.20 70.72 64.00 58.24
F. LXHX55 115.05 97.79 88.50 80.84
G. LXDW123M 68.90 58.57 53.00 48.23
H. LXDW163M 117.00 99.45 90.00 81.90
I. LDC555 14.00 11.90 11.20 9.80
J. LDC5510 24.00 20.40 19.20 16.80
K. LDC9914 44.00 37.40 35.20 30.80

• 42 • G em J ars
1-3 4-11 12+

A. GT50 29.00 24.65 21.75
GTC50 40.00 34.00 30.00

B . GT24 21.00 17.85 15.75
GTC24 32.00 27.20 24.00

C. GT36 25.00 21.25 18.75
GTC36 36.00 30.60 27.00

D .  G T 47 *discontinued, volume orders only
G T C 47 

E .  G T 40 *discontinued, volume orders only
G T C 40 

F. GT12 17.00 14.45 12.75
GTC12 28.00 23.80 21.00

G. GT16 19.00 16.15 14.25
GTC16 28.00 23.80 21.00

H. GT25 21.00 17.85 15.75
GTC25 30.00 25.50 22.50

I. GT15 18.00 15.30 13.50
GTC15 28.00 23.80 21.00

J . GT08 15.00 12.75 11.25
G T C 08 24. 00 20. 40 18. 00

1-11 12-49 50+
K.  GB3IMPORT              8.00                7.00                6.00

GB2IMPORT              8.00                7.00                6.00
GB1IMPORT              8.00                7.00                6.00

1-11 12-99 100+
L. YGB 3 1.00

YGB 3B ULK 15.00
M . YGB S 0.75

YGB S B ULK 6.30
N .  G B 1 (D oze n) 7.  00 6.  00 5.  00

GB 2 (Dozen) 7.00 6.00 5.00
G B 3 (D oze n) 7.  00 6.  00 5.  00

Dozen B ulk (100)
O .  L G T R 8.00 30.00

LGTS                    8.00              30.00

• 43 • Gem Cases

1-3 4-11 12+

A. GTL0 22.00 18.70 16.50
B. GTL1 26.00 22.10 19.50
C. GTL2 28.00 23.80 21.00
D. GTL3 33.00 28.05 24.75
E. GTL4 33.00 28.05 24.75
F. GTL5 30.00 25.50 22.50
G. GTL6 20.00 17.00 15.00
H. GTL8 24.00 20.40 18.00
I. GTLF (insert only) 28.00 23.80 21.00
J. GTM0 28.00 23.80 21.00
K. GTM1 35.00 29.75 26.25
L. GTM2 35.00 29.75 26.25
M. GTM3 40.00 34.00 30.00
N. GTM4 40.00 34.00 30.00
O. GTM5 35.00 29.75 26.25
P. GTM6 22.00 18.70 16.50
Q. GTM8 28.00 23.80 21.00
R. TSPR 16.00 13.60 12.00
S. TSPL 24.00 20.40 18.00
For trays made without partitions subtract:

<2.00> <1.70> <1.50>
Recovering Charges (insert only)

1-22 12+

GTRH 15.00 11.25

ARIZONA CASE a Division of Case & Display Inc., Glendale, Arizona 623•931•3691 – FAX 623•931•3692

TO ORDER CALL TOLL FREE: 1•800•528•0195

arizona case
1 2-11 12-24 25+110.50 93.93 85.00 77.3587.10 74.04 67.00 60.9766.30 56.36 51.00 46.4171.50 60.78 55.00 50.0583.20 70.72 64.00 58.24115.05 97.79 88.50 80.8468.90 58.57 53.00 48.23117.00 99.45 90.00 81.9014.00 11.90 11.20 9.80

arizona case
Call for current pricing / availability

arizona case

arizona case
Domestic jars no longer available



ARIZONA CASE a Division of Case & Display Inc., Glendale, Arizona 623•931•3691 – FAX 623•931•3692

TO ORDER CALL TOLL FREE: 1•800•528•0195
1-22 12+

GTRT 13.00 9.75
GTRP 11.00 8.25

•  44 •  G em & M iner a  l  S  ta  nds
1-11 12-49 50+

1. GB1IMPORT (SHEET)
2. GB2IMPORT (SHEET)
3. GB3IMPORT (SHEET)
B .  Y G B 3 1.  00

YGB 3B ULK  15.00
C .  Y G B S 0.  75

Y G B S B U L K 6.  30
1-2 3-11 12-24 25+

4. G B 1T 5.  52 4.  69 4.  25 3.  86
5. G B 2T 6.  83 5.  81 5.  25 4.  78
6. G B 3T 8.  13 6.  91 6.  25 5.  69

1-11 12-49 50-99 100+
7. L G 001 10. 00 8.  00 7.  50 6.  50
8. L G 002 11. 00 8.  80 8.  25 7.  15
9. L G 003 12. 00 9.  60 9.  00 7.  80
10. L G 004 14. 00 11. 20 10. 50 9.  10
11. L G 005 14. 00 11. 20 10. 50 9.  10
12.  L  G  001 P  ad  3.50  2.80  2.63  2.28

L  G  005 P  ad  4.25  3.40  3.19  2.76
L  G  004 P  ad  4.50  3.60  3.38  2.93

1-2 3-11 12-24 25+
13. L G 325 4. 50 3.  71 3.  35 3.  05
14. L G 315 4. 50 3.  71 3.  35 3.  05
15. L G 321 3. 60 3.  09 2.  80 2.  55
16. L G 311 3. 60 3.  09 2.  80 2.  55
17. L B 002 1. 75 1.  50 1.  35 1.  25
18. L B 003 2. 30 1.  96 1.  75 1.  61
19. L B 004 2. 90 2.  47 2.  25 2.  03
20. L B 024 2. 20 1.  87 1.  70 1.  54
21. L B 036 3. 15 2.  68 2.  40 2.  21
22. L B 002B 1. 90 1.  62 1.  45 1.  33
23. L B 003B 2. 40 2.  04 1.  85 1.  68
24. L B 004B 3. 15 2.  68 2.  40 2.  21
25. L S 4H 11. 05 9.  39 8.  50 7.  74
26. L S 6H 12. 68 10. 78 9.  75 8.  88
27. L S 4D 12. 35 8.  08 9.  50 8.  65
28. L S 6D 17. 55 14. 92 13. 50 12. 29
29. L IG H T B O X S M M 8. 00
30. L IG H T B O X S M B 8.  00
31. L IG H T B O X S M W 8. 00
32. D M R 1851 1. 20
33. D M R 1852 1. 35
34. D M R 1853 1. 50
35. LW 2020 2. 50
36. LW 2040 3. 00
37. GDCALIP 3                 16.00
38. GDCALIP 5             18.00
39. GDCALIP 6             22.00
40. GDCALIP 7            26.00
41. GDCALIP 8            30.00

D o z e n B u lk (  100)
42. L M S S M 6. 60
43. L M S M E D 7.  80
44. LM S LG 11.40
45. LDR S M 3.50
46. L D R M E D 5.  00
47. LDR LG 7.50
48. G P S M A L L 6.  00
49. GP M E DIUM 7.00
50. GP LAR GE 8.00
51. L G T R   8.50 30. 00
52. L G T S 5.  00 30. 00
53. GB PE R K1 5.00
54. GB M M OUNT 5.00
55. GB M M OUNT LG 18.00
56. S PE CIM E N TACK 5.00 (3 oz)

8.00 7.00 6.00

• 45 • Tools & Supplies
A. DDPGT 199.00
B. DD3000 109.00
C. DD3000A 129.00
D. DGTM24 219.00
E. DGTET18 119.00
F. DDPDMC 140.00
G. DDTPS2 95.00
H. DDMT1 229.00
I. DBTTEO120 59.00
J. DBTTEO150 59.00
K. DBTT360 59.00
L. DBTT500 69.00
M. DBJO150 59.00
N. DBJO200 69.00
O. DBRW NB 59.00
P. DBOH5000 99.00
Q. DBOH120 79.00
R. DBTT3000 59.00
S. DGA88 5.00
T. DTW91 2.75
U. DGA81 9.00

V. DTW75S 16.00
W. DTW16S 16.00
X. DTW14E 8.00
Y. DTW10E 6.00
1. DL018 19.00
2. DL020 19.00
3. DL027 27.00
4. DL030 19.00
5. DL028 12.00
6. DL033 3.00

• 46 • Tools & Supplies

Zip Locks (Packs of 100)1-9 10-99 100+

1. ZL1.5X1.5 1.00 0.85 0.65
2. ZL2X2 1.00 0.85 0.65
3. ZL2X2W 1.00 0.85 0.65
4. ZL2X3 2.00 1.70 1.30
5. ZL2X3W 2.00 1.70 1.30
6. ZL2X8 3.00 2.55 1.95
7. ZL3X4 3.00 2.55 1.95
8. ZL3x4W 3.00 2.55 1.95
9. ZL4X6 4.00 3.40 2.60
10. ZL4X6W 4.00 3.40 2.60
11. ZL6X9 6.00 5.10 3.90
12. ZL8X10 7.50 6.38 4.88
13. DGTSHIRT (100) 3.50

DGTSHIRT (1000)  25.00
14. DTA65 3.25
15. DGLASS 3.00
16. LBRILL6 5.00

1-11 12-143 144+

17. DPS200 *Discontinued
18. DPS203 4.00 3.60 3.00*
*Price includes your logo imprint

1-11 12-24 25+

19. DGA13 3.50 3.15 2.28
20. DGA17 13.50 12.15 8.78
21. DGA18 19.50 17.55 12.68
22. DRS2 19.00 17.10 12.35
23. LR5 (12) 4.00

LR5B (100) 36.00
24. LR5Q (12) 9.00

LR5QB (100) 63.00
25. LRC (12) 3.00

LRCB (144) 30.00
26. XJP GD 2.00
27. XJPB GD 6.00
28. XJP SL 2.00
29. XJPB SL 6.00
30. DTS (12) 3.00

DTSB (100) 15.95
31. DTA60 (100) 3.00

DTA60B (1000) 15.95
32. DTA63 (100) 3.00

DTA63B (1000) 15.95
33. DTA203 20.00 16.50
34. DTA70 7.00 6.30 4.55
35. DTA71 6.00 5.40 3.90
36. DTA720 8.00 7.20 5.20
37. DTA72 8.00 7.20 5.20
38. YGB3 1.00
39. YGB3BULK 15.00
40. YGBS 0.75

YGBS BULK 6.30

• 47 • Jewelry Cases & Rolls

1 2-11 12+

1. CS5412 200.00 160.00 130.00
2. CS3412 180.00 144.00 117.00
3. CSS 28.00 22.40 21.00
4. CSL 56.00 44.80 42.00
5. CSL2 72.00 57.60 46.80
6. XJRR 24.00 19.20 15.60
7. XJRB 16.00 12.80 10.40
8. XJRE 18.00 14.40 11.70
9. XJRC 16.00 12.80 10.40
10. XJRCLG 26.00 20.80 16.90
11. XJRM 22.00 17.60 14.30
12. XJFC 20.00 16.00 13.00
13. XJFR 24.00 19.20 15.60
14. XJFB 16.00 12.80 10.40
15. XJFM 18.00 14.40 11.70
16. XJFM SMALL 15.00 12.00 9.75

• 48 • Economy Displays

1-5 6-11 12-25 25+

A. VN56X BK 19.50 17.55 16.25 13.00
VN56X WH 19.50 17.55 16.25 13.00

B. VN54X BK 17.25 15.53 14.38 11.50
VN54X WH 17.25 15.53 14.38 11.50

C. VN52X BK 13.50 12.15 11.25 9.00
VN52X WH 13.50 12.15 11.25 9.00

D. VN50X BK 11.25 10.13 9.38 7.50
VN50X WH 11.25 10.13 9.38 7.50

E. 1. VETL BK 5.00 4.50 4.25 3.75

1-5 6-11 12-25 25+

2. VETL WH 5.00 4.50 4.25 3.75
3. VETS BK 4.00 3.60 3.40 3.00
4. VETS WH 4.00 3.60 3.40 3.00
5. VETRL BK 5.00 4.50 4.25 3.75
6. VETRL WH 5.00 4.50 4.25 3.75
7. VETRS BK 4.00 3.60 3.40 3.00
8. VETRS WH 4.00 3.60 3.40 3.00

F VPD1X BK 2.35 1.95 1.63 1.30
VPD1X WH 2.35 1.95 1.63 1.30

G. VED1X BK 2.75 2.25 1.88 1.50
VED1X WH 2.75 2.25 1.88 1.50

H. VBHC4X BK 5.00 4.50 4.16 3.33
VBHC4X WH 5.00 4.50 4.16 3.33

I. VBP12X BK 12.00 10.80 10.00 8.00
J. VBP5X BK 3.25 2.95 2.46 1.97

VBP5X WH 3.25 2.95 2.46 1.97
K. VRF1X 2.00 1.50 1.25 1.00
L. RIRTOE 1.25 0.75 0.63 0.50

• 49 • Economy Displays

1-5 6-11 12-25 25+

1. VCT18X BK 20.95 18.86 17.46 13.86
VCT18X WH 20.95 18.86 17.46 13.86
VCT18X WD 20.95 18.86 17.46 13.86

2. VCT12X BK 15.95 14.36 13.29 10.63
VCT12X WH 15.95 14.36 13.29 10.63
VCT12X WD 15.95 14.36 13.29 10.63

3. VCT07X BK 14.25 12.83 11.88 9.50
VCT07X WH 14.25 12.83 11.88 9.50
VCT07X WD 14.25 12.83 11.88 9.50

4. VCT05X BK 10.95 9.86 9.13 7.30
VCT05X WH 10.95 9.86 9.13 7.30
VCT05X WD 10.95 9.86 9.13 7.30

5. VN08X2 4.50 4.05 3.75 3.00
6. VN08X 4.20 3.78 3.50 2.80
7. VN06X 3.90 3.51 3.25 2.60
8. LN08X2 10.40 9.36 8.00 7.28
9. LN08X 10.40 9.36 8.00 7.28
10. LN04X 8.45 7.60 6.50 5.92

1-11 12-24 25+

11. DMIRR 15.00 12.50 9.75
12. D1828G 36.00 32.40 25.20
13. D1828S 36.00 32.40 25.20

1-11 12-49 50+

14. GB1IMPORT                     8.00            7.00          6.00
15. GB2IMPORT            8.00            7.00          6.00
16. GB3IMPORT                       8.00             7.00           6.00

1-11 12-99 100-999 1000+

17. VTPX BK 2.70 2.30 1.89 1.49
18. VTPX RG 2.70 2.30 1.89 1.49
19. VTPX WH 2.70 2.30 1.89 1.49

VTPX BKV 3.60 3.06 2.52 1.98
VTPX BKF* Special order only

*3/8 Inch flocked foam pad, full tray size, black – not shown

21. LR5 (12) 4.00
22. LR5B (100) 36.00
23. LRC (12) 3.00
24. LRCB (144) 30.00

• 50 • Gift Boxes

Dozens or cases can be combined for quantity pricing

Dozens 1 2-11 12-49 50+

1. XCGBPR 74.00 59.20 48.10 37.00
2. XCGBB 49.00 39.20 31.85 24.50
3. XCGBBBB 45.00 36.00 29.25 22.50
4. XCGBW 54.00 43.20 35.10 27.00
5. XCGBPE 45.00 36.00 29.25 22.50
6. XCGBE 28.00 22.40 18.20 14.00
7. XCGBR 28.00 22.40 18.20 14.00
8. XGBPR 86.00 68.80 55.90 43.00
9. XGBP 45.00 36.00 29.25 22.50
10. XGBW 45.00 36.00 29.25 22.50
11. XGBB 54.00 43.20 35.10 27.00
12. XGBRD 30.00 24.00 19.50 15.00
13. XGBRS 24.00 19.20 15.60 12.00
14. XGBEF 24.00 19.20 15.60 12.00
15. XGBE 24.00 19.20 15.60 12.00
Dozens 1-3 4-24 25+

16. WJP1 7.95 6.36 4.77
17. WJP2 9.95 7.95 5.97
18. WJP3 13.95 11.16 8.37
19. WJP4 15.95 12.76 9.57
20. WJSP4 7.50 5.76 4.50
21. WJSP6 12.00 9.60 7.20
Cases of 100 1-3 4-24 25+

22. XGB101 22.00 15.40 13.20
23. XGB102 24.00 18.00 14.40
24. XGB103 28.80 21.60 17.28
25. XGB104 35.00 28.25 21.00
26. XGB105 45.00 33.25 27.00
27. XGB108 45.00 33.25 27.00
28. XGB106 66.00 49.50 39.60
Cases of 48 ring boxes 1-3 4-24 25+

29. XGBHC 18.00 14.40 10.80

arizona case
199.00109.00129.00219.00119.00140.0095.00229.0059.0059.0059.0069.0059.0069.0059.0099.0079.0059.005.002.759.00

arizona case
Due to the rapid pace of change in the electronics industry, both in cost and model designs, current pricing fluctuates.We maintain a consistant line of low cost scales and loupes, and can also price special needs upon request. Please call for current availabilty of model specifications and prices.

arizona case
1-11 12-99 100-999 1000+2.70 2.30 1.89 1.492.70 2.30 1.89 1.492.70 2.30 1.89 1.493.60 3.06 2.52 1.98Special order only

arizona case
See page 23 for current pricing.

arizona case
19.95 17.95 12.9736.00 32.40 25.2036.00 32.40 25.201-11 12-49 50+

arizona case
No Longer Available

arizona case
WHITE OR BLACK




